

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
IN ITS COMMERCIAL DIVISION

COMMERCIAL SUMMARY SUIT NO. 482 OF 2019
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 1328 OF 2019
IN
COMMERCIAL SUMMARY SUIT NO. 482 OF 2019

Bank of Baroda

...Plaintiff

V/s.

Aban Offshore Ltd.

...Defendant

Mr. Harsh Sheth, i/b. MDP & Partners, Advocate for the Plaintiff.
Mr. Kunal Mehta, a/w. Sukrit Parashar, Aayush Shah & Lillyan
Thangkhiew, i/b. Vesta Legal, Advocate for the Defendant.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.
DATE : 18th JULY, 2024

PC. :

1. Pursuant to earlier orders of this Court, today when the matter is called out, both the learned counsel submit that draft issues have been exchanged and some time be granted to take instructions on the same. Accordingly, list these matters for framing issues on 12th August 2024.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)